

Overview of Operating Revenue

Consolidated Operating Revenue			
Year	2018	2019	MoM(%) (Compared with the same month last year)
Month	Operating Revenue (In NT\$ thousands)	Operating Revenue (In NT\$ thousands)	
Jan.	2,310,006	3,342,939	44.72%
Feb.	1,660,014	2,340,948	41.02%
Mar.	2,043,961	2,764,602	35.26%
Apr.	2,051,758	3,005,272	46.47%
May.	2,344,868	3,084,151	31.53%
Jun.	2,452,514	3,448,539	40.61%
Jul.	2,730,351	3,522,947	29.03%
Aug.	2,917,566	3,335,158	14.31%
Sep.	3,081,227	3,334,212	8.21%
Oct.	2,964,361	3,411,907	15.10%
Nov.	3,043,580	3,274,345	7.58%
Dec.	3,033,882	3,041,353	0.25%
Total	30,634,088	37,906,373	

